SHIP TO:
SHERI/MIKE NIEDER
692 N 1610 ROAD
LAWRENCE, KS 66049

SCLD TO:
SHERI/MIKE NIEDER
692 N 1610 ROAD
LAWRENCE, KS 66049

CUSTOMER PHONE # TERMS CUSTOMER &

BOME : NIEDESHERT

WORK:

841-0855
841-3491

SHIP VIA

BENCHMARK IN HOUS

MODEL NUMBER

0083254
Serial # 71105
0083255

BRAND: HKL

0083256

Serial # 71108
0083257

Serial # 71110
GP-4

BRAND: GP

MEMO

DESCRIPTION

"SCOTTSDALE"
BRAND: HKL

LEATH MERINO BR

"SCOTTSDALE" LEATH LOVE MERI

" SCOTTSDALE"CHAIR LEATH MERT

ERAND: HKL

"SCOTTSDALE"OTTMAN LEAT MERI
BRAND: HKL

GOLD S5 YR IM HOME SERVICE PL

MEMO

ORDR SHIP

1788.

1 1

16€8.

1000.

788

PRICE

00

00

00

.00

.00

AMOUNT

1788.00

.00

.00

.00

ERAND: MISC

NEED TO CALL BENE
-0 $6000.00

MRV 12/29/97

TO SEE IF CUSTOMER WAS RAISED

MERCHANDISE SUB-TOTAL:
+*CONTINUED"

MODEL NUMEER DESCRIPTION ORDR SHIP PRICE
DELIVERY CHARGES:
SALES TAX:
AMOUNT PAID:
180 DAYS SAME AS CASH:

10% rescock charge on stock orders returned in 7 days
« No Return on Stock Merchandises aftexr 7 Davs =
Mo Returns on cut yardage or special orders
7 day in-home approval - rugs only, no restock charge

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:




